
 Sportschützengau Aichach 

 Abteilung: Jugendleitung 

Schülerrunde 2017 

 
1. Durchgang   22.1. >>> 11.2. Vorrunde Rückrunde Punkte      

Rehling Todtenweis  
   

Igenhausen Todtenweis II 
   

Oberbenbach Sainbach 
   

     

2. Durchgang  12.2. >>> 5.3. 
   

     

Todtenweis  Igenhausen 
   

Todtenweis II Oberbernbach 
   

Rehling Sainbach 
   

     

3. Durchgang 9.4. >>> 30.4. 
   

     

Todtenweis I Todtenweis II 
   

rehling Obernbach 
   

Igenhausen  Sainbach 
   

     

4.Durchgang 29.10. >>>18.11. 
   

     

Oberbernbach  Todtenweis 
   

Igenhausen Rehling 
   

Sainbach Todtenweis II 
   

     

5. Durchgang 19.11. >>> 8.12. 
   

     

Oberbernbach Igenhausen 
   

Rehling Todtenweis II 
   

Todtenweis Sainbach 
   

 
Tabelle: 

1. 
 

2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 
 

5.  
 
Jugendleiter: 
Igenhausen Gutmann Yvonne 08257/997630 
Oberbernbach Goldstein Stefan 08251/893488 0175/4301885 
Rehling Forster Helmut 08237/951301 0171/1236656 
Sainbach Brummer Lena 08257/8480 
Todtenweis I Schapfl Paul 08237/90109 
Todtenweis II Leopold Philipp 0157/38073225 


